MOTORIZED
SYSTEMS
Our wide range of control options make
finding a fit for your room easy; controlling
the drapery by hand, remote, or through
the building automation system. When
controlling motorized drapery with your smart
phone or tablet, you can create and schedule

O
TO
R
IZATIO
N
 C
O
N
TRO
LS RO
A
D
M
A
P
97  /  FORESTDH.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION97  /  FORESTDH.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION
D
R
A
PE

Return Pulley
9012-25
Transport Belt
Kevlar reinforced
• 52512-25 white
59 black
Transport Belt Connector
1 1/2 “
2“
11/2
 „
1  1/2"
1  1/2"
11/2
 „
99  /  FORESTDH.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION99  /  FORESTDH.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION
D
A
PE
RY

• 53910-25
Return Pulley
• 53911-25
Upside Down Pulley
• 53912-25
Cover Plate
for Recess Motor and Return Pulley
• 53913-25
Cover Plate
for Recess Motor, Upside Down Motor, and
Return Pulley
1 3/16”
3/4”
1 5/16 “
1 9/16 “
101  /  FORESTDH.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION101  /  FORESTDH.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION
D
R
A
PE

59 black
Wi-Fi Dongle
For voice and app control over wi-fi.
Provides feedback (bi-directional).
Use with Shuttles HD and Eco.
• 52955-25
Bond Bridge Pro
For voice and app control over RF.
Easily pair using the Forest remote.
Controls all of your devices in one hub.
• 52945-25 white
Sidekick Gen 3 Remote
Works with or without Bond Bridge Pro.
1-5 channels
COMING SOON!
104  /  FORESTDH.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION104  /  FORESTDH.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION
H
A
N
O

59 black
Wi-Fi Dongle
For voice and app control over wi-fi.
Provides feedback (bi-directional).
Use with Shuttles HD and Eco.
• 52955-25
Bond Bridge Pro
For voice and app control over RF.
Easily pair using the Forest remote.
Controls all of your devices in one hub.
• 52945-25 white
Sidekick Gen 3 Remote
Works with or without Bond Bridge Pro.
1-5 channels
COMING SOON!
108  /  FORESTDH.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION108  /  FORESTDH.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION
COMPLETELY CLOSED DRAPERIES
USING OVERLAP MASTERS
The overlap master carrier guarantees
a complete 3“ overlap of the draperies.

• 52955-25
Bond Bridge Pro
For voice and app control over RF.
Easily pair using the Forest remote.
Controls all of your devices in one hub.
• 52945-25 white
Sidekick Gen 3 Remote
Works with or without Bond Bridge Pro.
1-5 channels
Scan for more information on
FOREST DEVENTER MRS MOTORIZED
MRS COLLECTION FINISHES  XX = finish color
29  81 89
Satin Nickel Antique Bronze Graphite
COMING SOON!
110  /  FORESTDH.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION110  /  FORESTDH.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION
D
EV
 M
R

59 black
Wi-Fi Dongle
For voice and app control over wi-fi.
Provides feedback (bi-directional).
Use with Shuttles HD and Eco.
• 52955-25
Bond Bridge Pro
For voice and app control over RF.
Easily pair using the Forest remote.
Controls all of your devices in one hub.
• 52945-25 white
Sidekick Gen 3 Remote
Works with or without Bond Bridge Pro.
1-5 channels.
COMING SOON!
112  /  FORESTDH.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION112  /  FORESTDH.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION
C
O
R
D

• 52955-25
Bond Bridge Pro
For voice and app control over RF.
Easily pair using the Forest remote.
Controls all of your devices in one hub.
• 52945-25 white
Sidekick Gen 3 Remote
Works with or without Bond Bridge Pro.
1-5 channels
50 51 52 53 54 22 23 29 89
Oil Rubbed Antique Burnished Dark Distressed Polished Polished Satin Graphite
Bronze Gold Gold Pewter Ivory Chrome Brass Nickel
LONDON COLLECTION FINISHES  XX = finish color
WOOD POLE & COMPONENTS FINISHES METAL COMPONENT FINISHES
COMING SOON!
114  /  FORESTDH.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION114  /  FORESTDH.COM FOR MORE INFORMATION
DRAPERY MOTORIZATION
SHUTTLE MOTORS  |  CONTROLS ROADMAP  |  FMS  |  RMS  |  DSXL LED  |  HANOVER  |  DRESDEN  |  DEVENTER MRS  |  CORDOBA  |  LONDON
D
R